A COLSON ASSOCIATE
Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System
Supplemental Use Guide—Hand and Wrist
Acutrak 2® Headless Compression
Screw System
Since its introduction in 1994, the Acutrak® Headless Compression
Screw technology has revolutionized the way surgeons treat
fractures, fusions, and osteotomies. The Acutrak 2 is the

if distraction occurs: Stop, remove the screw, re-drill with
the long drill, and re-insert the screw. Confirm placement
and length of the screw under fluoroscopy, ensuring that the
trailing edge of the screw remains just in the cortical bone of
the metacarpal base, and remove the guide wire.
38
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System—Supplemental Use Guide—Hand and Wrist
Mini and Micro Acutrak 2® Screw Tray Micro Acutrak 2® Extended Tray
Non-Sterile Screw Tray Overview
39
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System—Supplemental Use Guide—Hand and Wrist
Ordering Information
Acutrak 2® Micro Implants
Non-Sterile 8 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C08
Non-Sterile 9 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C09
Non-Sterile 10 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C10
Non-Sterile 11 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C11
Non-Sterile 12 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C12
Non-Sterile 13 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C13
Non-Sterile 14 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C14
Non-Sterile 16 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C30
Acutrak 2® Micro Instrumentation
Micro Acutrak 2 Parallel Wire Guide
Assembly
AT2-3500
.035" x 6" Guide Wire WS-0906ST
Micro Acutrak 2 Profile Drill AT2-1509
Micro Acutrak 2 Long Profile Drill 80-0100
1.5 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-0915
Micro Acutrak 2 Extended Long Drill 80-1522
Micro Acutrak 2 Screw Sizer 80-1523
.035" x 6" Single Trocar Guide Wire 80-1524
.035" x 6" Double Trocar Guide Wire 80-1525
Acutrak 2® Micro Tray
Micro Acutrak 2 Extension Caddy 80-1526
Micro Acutrak 2 Extension Platter 80-1527
Micro Acutrak 2 Extension Platter Lid 80-1534
Acutrak 2® X-ray Template
Acutrak 2 Micro X-ray Template ACT70-02
Acutrak 2® Mini Implants
Non-Sterile 16 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M30
Acutrak 2® Mini Instrumentation
Mini Acutrak 2 Parallel Wire
Guide Assembly
AT2-4500
.045" x 6" Guide Wire WS-1106ST
Mini Acutrak 2 Profile Drill AT2M-1813
Mini Acutrak 2 Long Drill AT2M-L1813
2 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-1120
40
Acutrak 2® Mini X-ray Template
Acutrak 2 Mini X-ray Template ACT70-03
Acutrak 2® Additional Standard, Mini,
and Micro Instrumentation
Arthroscopic Cannula Assembly 80-0519
Acutrak 2 Arthroscopic Probe AT2-0402
Acutrak 2 Percutaneous Screw Sizer
(Standard, Mini, Micro)
AT2-SMCZ
Plunger Assembly AT-7060
Acutrak 2® Standard Implants
Non-Sterile 16 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S30
Non-Sterile 32 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S32
Non-Sterile 34 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S34
Acutrak 2® Standard Instruments
Standard Acutrak Parrallel
Wire Guide Assembly
AT2-5400